
Richiedente

Posizione P.I.R. U.M.I. Edificio Cognome Nome Punteggio Superficie 
Totale

Concessione 
Contributo 
Rilasciata

Importo 
Contributo 

Concesso/Costo 
Convenzionale

Incremento  
Progressivo 

Costo Interventi

1 Volperino 29_2     6470190 90,00 143,95 SI €58.589,23 €58.589,23

2 Colfiorito 84        6470076 90,00 283,45 NO €101.233,60 €159.822,83

3 Pale 12_1     6470116 90,00 918,87 SI €415.454,60 €575.277,43

4 Forcatura 16_2     6470096 85,00 34,69 SI €17.303,51 €592.580,94

5 Colfiorito 134       6470082 85,00 108,00 SI €50.443,67 €643.024,61

6 Volperino 33_2     6470196 80,00 45,46 SI €24.589,49 €667.614,10

7 Popola 9_4       6470123 80,00 153,81 SI €82.086,82 €749.700,92

8 Popola 9_2       6470120 80,00 172,29 SI €87.774,97 €837.475,89

9 Popola 9_1       6470121 80,00 181,05 SI €52.534,50 €890.010,39

10 Popola 9_3       6470122 80,00 208,73 SI €144.695,44 €1.034.705,83

11 Popola 9_5       6470124 80,00 235,08 SI €95.360,75 €1.130.066,58

12 Belfiore 141_1    
 6470017 75,00 80,77 SI €31.516,45 €1.161.583,03

13 Centro Storico B 147       6470058 75,00 84,72 NO €42.058,48 €1.203.641,51

14 Centro Storico D 107A     6470066 75,00 166,84 SI €60.302,95 €1.263.944,46

15 Forcatura 1         6470094 75,00 271,45 NO €153.403,18 €1.417.347,64

16 Volperino 13        6470176 70,00 115,00 NO €64.225,32 €1.481.572,96
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17 Popola 11_1     6470127 65,00 68,44 SI €37.571,03 €1.519.143,99

18 Popola 11_2     6470126 65,00 73,06 SI €38.644,41 €1.557.788,40

19 Forcatura 16_1     6470095 65,00 97,89 SI €35.012,24 €1.592.800,64

20 Annifo 41_1     6470003 65,00 104,83 SI €30.131,29 €1.622.931,93

21 Volperino 32_2     6470193 65,00 112,11 SI €39.822,82 €1.662.754,75

22 Pale 24_1     6470207 65,00 120,85 SI €46.167,35 €1.708.922,10

23 Volperino 33_1     6470197 65,00 131,38 NO €72.870,60 €1.781.792,70

24 Scopoli 52        6470145 65,00 133,82 NO €58.592,28 €1.840.384,98

25 Volperino 29_1     6470189 65,00 138,92 SI €72.593,35 €1.912.978,33

26 Pale 12_2     6470205 65,00 145,07 NO €78.835,82 €1.991.814,15

27 Pale 12_3     6470206 65,00 185,01 NO €100.540,54 €2.092.354,69

28 Annifo 58_4     6470008 65,00 189,85 NO €104.478,07 €2.196.832,76

29 Belfiore 141_2    
 6470213 55,00 11,28 SI €4.477,31 €2.201.310,07

30 Leggiana 4_3       6470104 55,00 50,00 NO €27.352,05 €2.228.662,12

31 Annifo 58_1     6470005 55,00 82,69 SI €43.210,07 €2.271.872,19

32 Leggiana 4_2       6470103 55,00 115,00 NO €62.909,72 €2.334.781,91

33 Annifo 58_2     6470006 55,00 175,64 NO €99.525,18 €2.434.307,09

34 Leggiana 16_1      6470107 55,00 185,00 NO €109.955,24 €2.544.262,33

35 Leggiana 4_1       6470102 55,00 202,00 NO €110.502,28 €2.654.764,61
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36 Rasiglia 14        6470128 52,50 181,00 NO €55.711,63 €2.710.476,24

37 Popola 11_3     6470125 50,00 20,20 NO €11.809,04 €2.722.285,28

38 Liè 12        6470112 50,00 58,00 NO €16.543,98 €2.738.829,26

39 Belfiore 86        6470011 50,00 64,64 NO €14.406,38 €2.753.235,64

40 Volperino 32_4     6470194 50,00 69,00 NO €34.457,08 €2.787.692,72

41 Casenove 37_1     6470031 50,00 69,96 NO €37.471,41 €2.825.164,13

42 Colfiorito 15_2     6470073 50,00 90,72 NO €36.929,56 €2.862.093,69

43 Casenove 37_2     6470032 50,00 94,45 NO €47.503,91 €2.909.597,60

44 Volperino 28_1     6470186 50,00 95,88 NO €53.233,92 €2.962.831,52

45 Colfiorito 9_1       6470070 50,00 98,00 NO €15.734,71 €2.978.566,23

46 Forcatura 42_2     6470099 50,00 103,98 NO €37.155,38 €3.015.721,61

47 Centro Storico D 57        6470064 50,00 104,70 NO €72.745,98 €3.088.467,59

48 Colfiorito 28        6470074 50,00 105,38 NO €38.967,42 €3.127.435,01

49 Casenove 37_3     6470033 50,00 113,81 NO €59.100,16 €3.186.535,17

50 Volperino 32_5     6470195 50,00 144,10 NO €71.960,37 €3.258.495,54

51 Cassignano 30        6470044 50,00 181,45 NO €44.445,41 €3.302.940,95

52 Arvello 17        6470010 50,00 186,05 NO €94.790,06 €3.397.731,01

53 Volperino 26_4     6470184 50,00 188,45 NO €99.653,57 €3.497.384,58

54 Centro Storico B 105       6470055 50,00 198,19 NO €71.131,97 €3.568.516,55

55 Colfiorito 85_2     6470078 50,00 200,00 NO €97.325,13 €3.665.841,68

56 Colle S.Lorenzo 23        6470085 50,00 206,08 NO €87.435,83 €3.753.277,51

57 Pale 24_3     6470117 50,00 242,07 NO €103.901,28 €3.857.178,79

58 Annifo 13        6470001 50,00 246,33 NO €118.662,83 €3.975.841,62
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59 Centro Storico C 4a.50    6470059 50,00 260,00 NO €142.685,40 €4.118.527,02

60 Cassignano 15        6470039 50,00 343,06 NO €114.366,49 €4.232.893,51

61 Annifo 14        6470002 50,00 463,80 NO €218.188,69 €4.451.082,20

62 Centro Storico C 7         6470060 47,14 890,37 NO €497.283,60 €4.948.365,80

63 Verchiano 75        6470164 45,00 27,15 NO €14.187,37 €4.962.553,17

64 Casenove 37_4     6470034 45,00 45,39 NO €22.775,34 €4.985.328,51

65 Volperino 34        6470175 45,00 60,50 NO €33.788,10 €5.019.116,61

66 Volperino 28_3     6470188 45,00 75,00 NO €44.094,88 €5.063.211,49

67 Scopoli 67_3     6470147 45,00 76,66 NO €74.712,84 €5.137.924,33

68 Rasiglia 23        6470129 45,00 82,60 NO €46.586,65 €5.184.510,98

69 Scopoli 67_2     6470212 45,00 83,00 NO €80.891,80 €5.265.402,78

70 Scopoli 18        6470140 45,00 94,40 NO €50.469,36 €5.315.872,14

71 Scopoli 64        6470146 45,00 101,11 NO €14.758,01 €5.330.630,15

72 Colfiorito 85_3     6470079 45,00 108,32 NO €49.658,99 €5.380.289,14

73 Colfiorito 85_1     6470077 45,00 125,15 NO €68.667,30 €5.448.956,44

74 Volperino 41_2     6470200 45,00 130,00 NO €34.497,32 €5.483.453,76

75 Forcatura 42_3     6470100 45,00 133,54 NO €47.978,66 €5.531.432,42

76 Cassignano 32_1     6470045 45,00 135,00 NO €71.868,06 €5.603.300,48

77 Cassignano 32_2     6470046 45,00 135,00 NO €71.868,06 €5.675.168,54

78 Verchiano 67_1     6470160 45,00 160,58 NO €77.355,08 €5.752.523,62

79 Vescia 101       6470166 45,00 246,67 NO €95.255,72 €5.847.779,34

80 Annifo 58_3     6470007 45,00 279,90 NO €158.603,38 €6.006.382,72

81 Centro Storico B 125       6470056 43,57 702,00 NO €311.698,53 €6.318.081,25
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82 Leggiana 16_3      6470109 40,00 39,00 NO €8.533,67 €6.326.614,92

83 Arvello 7         6470009 40,00 45,70 NO €17.755,36 €6.344.370,28

84 Rasiglia 44a       6470132 40,00 57,45 NO €29.760,42 €6.374.130,70

85 Colfiorito 85_4     6470080 40,00 75,00 NO €29.416,20 €6.403.546,90

86 Centro Storico D 16        6470062 40,00 104,60 NO €30.065,18 €6.433.612,08

87 Centro Storico B 40        6470052 40,00 275,00 NO €246.955,50 €6.680.567,58

88 Leggiana 16_2      6470108 40,00 300,00 NO €65.645,47 €6.746.213,05

89 Verchiano 76        6470165 35,00 42,00 NO €22.290,11 €6.768.503,16

90 Volperino 6_5       6470216 35,00 47,60 NO €26.350,17 €6.794.853,33

91 San Vittore 14        6470137 35,00 51,61 NO €16.283,12 €6.811.136,45

92 Colle S.Lorenzo 12        6470083 35,00 86,84 NO €38.264,05 €6.849.400,50

93 Centro Storico D 54        6470063 35,00 115,00 NO €49.308,05 €6.898.708,55

94 Verchiano 44        6470159 35,00 136,26 NO €68.088,71 €6.966.797,26

95 Casenove 27        6470030 35,00 176,99 NO €79.349,93 €7.046.147,19

96 Volperino 6_2       6470168 35,00 203,94 NO €110.876,70 €7.157.023,89

97 Verchiano 14        6470158 35,00 212,95 NO €102.582,90 €7.259.606,79

98 Pale 8_1       6470115 35,00 240,00 NO €148.927,68 €7.408.534,47

99 Centro Storico B 31a       6470051 35,00 750,00 NO €345.628,80 €7.754.163,27

100 Volperino 6_1       6470167 35,00 102,00 NO €56.464,65 €7.810.627,92

101 Casenove 44        6470036 30,00 19,04 NO €8.705,70 €7.819.333,62

102 Belfiore 87        6470012 30,00 20,95 NO €6.922,33 €7.826.255,95
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103 Rasiglia 34        6470131 30,00 42,40 NO €16.211,60 €7.842.467,55

104 Colfiorito 3         6470069 30,00 44,00 NO €23.739,23 €7.866.206,78

105 Scopoli 5_2       6470210 30,00 45,00 NO €18.870,64 €7.885.077,42

106 Croce di Verchiano 13        6470087 30,00 70,00 NO €25.901,26 €7.910.978,68

107 Leggiana 1         6470101 30,00 85,68 NO €46.730,98 €7.957.709,66

108 Croce di Verchiano 14        6470088 30,00 122,00 NO €60.763,07 €8.018.472,73

109 Scopoli 28        6470142 30,00 123,54 NO €45.507,31 €8.063.980,04

110 Scopoli 3         6470138 30,00 130,00 NO €56.439,24 €8.120.419,28

111 Pale 8_2       6470209 30,00 180,00 NO €111.695,76 €8.232.115,04

112 Scopoli 22        6470141 30,00 188,20 NO €74.742,49 €8.306.857,53

113 Scopoli 5_1       6470139 30,00 209,00 NO €85.042,31 €8.391.899,84

114 Volperino 23        6470177 30,00 244,00 NO €142.423,67 €8.534.323,51

115 Sostino 16        6470155 30,00 260,00 NO €105.793,60 €8.640.117,11

116 Volperino 41_3     6470201 25,00 8,00 NO €2.057,55 €8.642.174,66

117 Cassignano 23_2     6470042 25,00 30,00 NO €10.289,73 €8.652.464,39

118 Colle S.Lorenzo 13A      6470084 25,00 30,39 NO €17.567,61 €8.670.032,00

119 Cassignano 12_2     6470038 25,00 36,80 NO €24.518,00 €8.694.550,00

120 Cassignano 23_1     6470041 25,00 48,00 NO €16.463,57 €8.711.013,57

121 Ravignano 17        6470135 25,00 53,80 NO €9.621,48 €8.720.635,05

122 Forcatura 42_1     6470098 25,00 55,34 NO €28.014,22 €8.748.649,27

123 Colfiorito 15_1     6470072 25,00 87,97 NO €15.949,13 €8.764.598,40

124 Ravignano 9         6470133 25,00 155,68 NO €35.441,48 €8.800.039,88

125 Casale di Scopoli 21_2     6470215 25,00 182,78 NO €76.653,53 €8.876.693,41
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126 Ravignano 18        6470136 25,00 221,44 NO €115.714,58 €8.992.407,99

127 Scopoli 35        6470143 20,00 10,92 NO €4.619,22 €8.997.027,21

128 Cassignano 33        6470047 20,00 38,35 NO €15.135,98 €9.012.163,19

129 Annifo 41_2     6470004 20,00 46,08 NO €19.492,07 €9.031.655,26

130 Sostino 12        6470154 20,00 55,30 NO €32.870,71 €9.064.525,97

131 Cassignano 28        6470043 20,00 61,08 NO €23.353,61 €9.087.879,58

132 Casale di Scopoli 7         6470028 20,00 90,91 NO €32.046,32 €9.119.925,90

133 Sostino 4_2       6470153 20,00 102,60 NO €48.222,82 €9.168.148,72

134 Sostino 4_1       6470152 20,00 120,77 NO €56.762,87 €9.224.911,59

135 Casale di Scopoli 21_1     6470029 20,00 142,49 NO €59.753,61 €9.284.665,20

136 Colfiorito 132       6470081 20,00 146,58 NO €71.793,42 €9.356.458,62

137 Scopoli 67_1     6470211 20,00 210,00 NO €122.806,53 €9.479.265,15

138 Rasiglia 32        6470130 10,00 323,53 NO €172.778,79 €9.652.043,94

139 Ravignano 14        6470134 5,00 40,20 NO €14.245,03 €9.666.288,97

140 Sostino 3_2       6470151 0,00 30,00 NO €9.561,75 €9.675.850,72

141 Sostino 1_2       6470149 0,00 70,00 NO €35.265,23 €9.711.115,95

142 Sostino 3_1       6470150 0,00 70,00 NO €28.059,57 €9.739.175,52

143 Sostino 23        6470156 0,00 79,31 NO €41.443,84 €9.780.619,36

144 Sostino 1_1       6470148 0,00 120,00 NO €60.454,68 €9.841.074,04

20.862,71 €9.841.074,04
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